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ANTWERPEN - EBAW   -  August 2007 
01.	 CS-DMG	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 EGBB	-	 LSGS	
	 CS-DMR	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 ENZV	 -	 LSGS	
	 D-EAGA	 Gardan GY-80-180	 R.Hunsicker	 EHLE	 -	 EDLT	
	 D-ELOO	 Cessna F.172G	 Air Shampoo	 EGJJ	 -	 EDWQ	
	 D-ENQO	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 A.van Erck	 EDKB	 -	 EBZR	
	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LFSB	 -	 LSZH	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	-	 EHGG	
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 ZZZZ	 -	 EHMZ	 (3)
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 George Air	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	 (13)
	 OO-CEO	 Robinson R.44	 Janssens Investment nv	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-HSI	 Robinson R.22B	 Heli Service Belgium	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-JAB	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Propeller bvba	 delivery to EBKT	 	
	 OO-JRB	 Cessna F.150J	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBCI	 -	 EBSP	
	 OO-OCC	 Grob G.115A	 Ostend Air College	 EBWE	-	 EBOS	
	 OO-RAB	 PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 TIA	 EBCI-EBCI-EBCI	 	
	 OO-SLQ	 Robinson R.44	 Heli Service Belgium	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-PNA	 Partenavia P.68B	 Wings over Holland	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-TDI	 Diamond DA.40D	 Stichting DA40 Flyers	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-VFC	 PA-28-161 Cadet	 Vliegclub Flevo	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-VKA	 PA-44-180 Seminole	 Easyprop BV	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
02.	 D-EENC	 Cessna 182P	 Adexa	 EDRF	 -	 EGLD	 (3)
	 HB-FOQ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LSZH	
	 HB-VOX	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Swiss Eagle	 LSZB	 -	 EPSC	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	-	 EHGG	
	 N589CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Devuma	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-KWT	 Cessna 172N	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH	 -	 EBZH	
	 OO-SAG	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB	-	 EBGB	
	 PH-PME	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 Peeme Aviation	 EHSE	 -	 EHMZ	
	 P4-AMF	 BAe 125-800B	 Petrovair	 EGTB	 -	 UUWW	
03.	 CS-DXP	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGWU	-	 EGWU	
	 D-EOPG	 PA-46-350P JetProp	 Peterson	 EDHM	-	 EDHM	 (5)
	 G-PLAC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Y.Leysen	 EGKB	-	 EGKB	
	 HB-FOQ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LFSB	
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 EHMZ	-	 EHRD	 (4)
	 OE-FPM	 Diamond DA.42	 New CAG	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-TVB	 Cessna F.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (10)
	 PH-NIC	 Cessna P.210N	 J.Vlasveld	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SVU	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
04.	 CS-DNQ	 Falcon 2000	 Netjets	 LIEE	 -	 EPWA	 (5)
	 D-EECV	 Cessna F.172N	 Air Stadtlohn	 EDLS	 -	 EDLS	
	 G-CDLP	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Valley Helicopter Services	 EBCI	 -	 EBOS	 (5)
	 G-OPNH	 Glasair Super IISRG	 J.Mangelschots	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	
	 LX-AIW	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Aerosport Luxembourg	 ELLX	 -	 ELLX	
	 LY-BIG	 Antonov AN-2T	 J.Calverley	 EGBM	-	 ETNU	 (5)
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 EHRD	-	 EBOS	
	 N4483W	 Beechjet 400A	 DynamicExel	 LEMG	-	 EHRD	
	 OO-EAN	 Bell 206B Jet Ranger II	 Heli Service Belgium	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (6)
	 OO-ERG	 Hughes TH.55A	 Helifly	 EBZW	-	 EBZW	
	 OO-HSK	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (6)
	 OO-KMG	 Grob G-115A	 Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	
	 OO-MSG	 PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw	 EBST	 -	 EBTN	
	 OO-VCC	 Bell 206B Jet Ranger III	 Heli Service Belgium	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (6)
	 PH-BSF	 Cessna 172N	 A.Beekmans	 EBLE	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SVQ	 Robin Dr.400/160	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 PH-VKB	 Cessna F.150J	 A.van Kaam-Borm	 EHBD	-	 EHBD	
05.	 CS-DNX	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 LGRP	 -	 EGWU	
	 HB-FOQ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LFSB	 -	 LSZH	 (6)
	 N889CD	 Cirrus SR.20	 Philair	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
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07	 OO-CNA	 Cessna F.150M	 M.Henry	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	

	 OO-PUS	 Erco 415D	 R.Rombouts	 EBOS	-	 EBOS	
	 OO-PWA	 Stampe SV.4C	 E.Gamme	 EBBT	 -	 EBDT	 (10)
	 OO-TUT	 Socata R.100STD	 Aeroclub Brugge	 EBUL	 -	 EBUL	
06.	 CS-DNT	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 EGPF	 -	 LSZH	 (7)
	 G-CEJB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 The Van Meeuwen FC	 EGTF	 -	 EDMB	
	 HB-VOX	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Swiss Eagle	 EPSC	 -	 LSZB	
	 LX-JFJ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 LSGG	-	 LFPB	 (7)
	 N53GX	 BD.700 Global Express	 York Aviation	 LFMN	 -	 EBBR	
	 OO-GLB	 Grob G.115C2	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	-	 EBOS	
	 OO-HEY	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-RSJ	 Cessna FA.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	
	 OO-SKP	 Cessna 550 Citation SII	 Sky Service	 LRBS	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
07.	 D-IQAS	 PA-42-1000 Cheyenne 400LS	 Quick Air Service	 EDDK	-	 EDDK	
	 HB-VMY	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Jet Aviation	 LSGG	-	 LSGG	
	 OO-CSD	 Robin Dr.400/160	 Cidra	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-GLB	 Grob G.115C2	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	-	 EBOS	
	 OO-GLS	 Robinson R.22B	 Paramount	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-DKF	 Cessna F.172P	 A.Beekmans	 EHEH	-	 EHEH	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
08.	 D-CTEC	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3	 Aero Business Charter	 EDFM	-	 LGKR	
	 F-GAXB	 Robin R.2160	 J-L.Wenric	 EBTX	 -	 EGSU	
	 G-CEJB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 The Van Meeuwen FC	 LIML	 -	 EGTF	
	 G-MHGS	 Glastar	 M.Henderson	 EGCL	 -	 EBDT	 (10)
	 OO-CKC	 Cessna 182S	 G.Sauveniere	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-RWE	 Robinson R.22B	 Rotor & Wing Business	 EBKT	 -	 EBHN	
	 OO-VZZ	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 VZA	 EBWE	-	 EBWE	 (11)
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	-	 EHBD	
	 PH-HLF	 Cessna 182P	 E.Belderok	 EGSH	-	 EHMZ	
09.	 CS-DHL	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LIPX	 -	 EDDM	 (10)
	 F-GFDJ	 Beech E90	 Melba Invest	 LFPB	 -	 LFRT	
	 G-BGFT	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Oxford Aviation Training	 EGTK	 -	 EGTK	
	 LX-JFI	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 LFHM	 -	 LFHM	
	 OE-FPS	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 DJT Aviation	 LFMD	 -	 LFMD	
	 OO-PAP	 Falcon 2000EX	 Flying Group (delivery)	 LFPB	 -	 based	
	 OY-BSO	 Cessna 340A	 Fiberline	 EKBI	 -	 EKBI	
	 PH-BYB	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EGMC	-	 EHGG	
	 PH-BYC	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	-	 EDVK	
	 PH-ECI	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Exact Nederland BV	 EHRD-LFMD-LFMD	 	 	
10.	 D-EHJL	 Piaggio FwP.149D	 C.Tyers	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBDT	
	 G-IIIG	 Boeing-Stearman A75N1	 F.Vormezeele	 EBBT	 -	 EBBT	
	 G-PLAC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Y.Leysen	 EGKB	-	 EGKB	 (11)
	 N444BK	 Beech 200	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	-	 EHGG	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LYBE	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-KWT	 Cessna 172N	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH	 -	 EGMD	
	 OO-NZA	 Cessna FRA.150M	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS	-	 EBOS	
	 OO-PWA	 Stampe SV.4C	 E.Gamme	 EBDT	 -	 EBMO	 (26)
	 OO-VVF	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 Antwerpse Zweefclub Meeuw	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
11.	 G-ARNP	 Beagle A.109 Airedale	 S.& M.Isbister	 EGSX	-	 EBDT	
	 G-PLAC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Y.Leysen	 EGKB	-	 EGKB	 (13)
	 N277DS	 Cessna R.182RG	 A.Curry	 EGTF-EGTF-EHMZ	 (17)
	 N417RK	 PA-46-350P JetProp	 van der Horst	 EDDR	-	 EHSE	
	 OO-ALE	 Cessna F.172M	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBSP	
	 OO-AWC	 Cessna F.152	 Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	
	 OO-EBU	 PA-28-161 Cadet	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL	 -	 EBUL	
	 OO-HSK	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBHN	-	 EBSP	 (14)
	 OO-OCC	 Grob G.115A	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	-	 EBOS	
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	 OO-PUS	 Erco 415D	 R.Rombouts	 EBOS-EBDT-EBOS	 	 	
	 OO-RWE	 Robinson R.22B	 Rotor & Wing Business	 EBKW	-	 EBKW	
	 OO-TRD	 Cessna F.152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	-	 EBZW	
	 PH-EBF	 Fokker Dr.1 replica	 Early Birds	 testflight		 	 	
PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
12.	 D-EDKX	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 Luftfahrtverein Essen	 EDLE	 -	 EDLE	
	 D-ENJB	 Wassmer WA.52	 Schmolke	 EGKA	 -	 EDKL	
	 D-EVSC	 Cessna 172P	 LSC Bayer Leverkusen	 EGKA	 -	 EDKL	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEBL	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-VMY	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL	 -	 EBUL	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
13.	 HA-ACN	 Cessna 402B	 Eurosense	 LFHM	 -	 LFHM	 (14)
	 N357F	 Cirrus SR.20	 De Schacht	 EBFN	 -	 LFQQ	
	 	 	 	 EBOS	-	 EBFN	
	 N480QS	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Netjets	 KFOK	 -	 LEBL	 (15)
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 George Air	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	 (29)
	 OK-HLB	 Mitsubishi MU-2N	 Aerotaxi	 LKKB	 -	 LKKB	 (14)
	 OO-RAB	 PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 TIA	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	 (14)
	 OO-TRJ	 Cessna F.172P	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	-	 EBZW	
	 OO-TVI	 Robinson R.22B	 Paramount	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PJL	 Cessna 172P	 Polder Aviation	 EHBK	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-PME	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 Peeme Aviation	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-VSY	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
14.	 CS-DRM	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 UUEE	-	 EBBR	
	 D-EBMW	 Cessna 207	 Milan Geoservice	 EDGS	-	 EDKB	
	 PH-BSM	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHTX	 	 EHMZ	 (16)
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	-	 EHBD	
	 PH-MMM	 Cessna 177B	 R.De Weger	 EHHV	-	 EHHV	
	 ST-..	 SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EHEH	-	 EBBE	
15.	 D-ENAH	 Cirrus SR.22	 Fresenia Fly	 EDWF	-	 EDWF	
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 EHSE	 -	 LFRI	 (23)
	 OO-SKB	 Cessna F.150J	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-STL	 Robinson R.22B	 Helihaven Diksmuide	 EBZZ	 	 EBZZ	
	 PH-PRW	 Mooney M.20K	 Britjorlex bv	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 PH-WGL	 Cirrus SR.20	 Air Seppe bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHZZ	
16.	 D-EILW	 Beech 77	 Belgian Flight School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 G-IBFW	 PA-28R-201 Arrow III	 Cinque Ports Aviation	 EGMD	-	 EGMD	
	 LX-JFK	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 LSZB	 -	 LFEH	
	 N480QS	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Netjets	 LECB	 -	 EDSB	 (16)
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-HBR	 Cessna F.172M	 Belgian Flight School	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 PH-MEC	 PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 A.Beekmans	 EHEH	-	 EHEH	
17.	 D-ECBE	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Airbruch BG	 EDVM	-	 EDVM	
	 F-GMIX	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 Aeroclub de Deauville	 LFRG	 -	 LFRG	
	 G-BBBN	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Estuary Aviation	 EGMC	-	 EGMC	
	 N277DS	 Cessna R.182RG	 A.Curry	 EHMZ	-	 EGTF	
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	
	 N775DA	 Mooney M.20E	 Nicholls	 EGMH	-	 LFQB	 (27)
	 OO-HEY	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 OO-VEL	 Robinson R.44	 Botra Bvba	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (18)
	 PH-AJR	 Robinson R.44	 Rotterdam Jet Center	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 PH-JNX	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 JetNetherlands	 EHAM	-	 EGTC	
18.	 D-CCCF	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 CCF Manager Airline	 EDDK	-	 LFMD	
	 D-IIVA	 P-180 Avanti II	 Air Go Flugservice	 LFMN	 -	 LFMN	
	 G-CEJB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 The Van Meeuwen FC	 EBKT	 -	 EGTF	
	 G-PLAC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Y.Leysen	 EGKB	-	 EGKB	 (20)
	 OO-LVJ	 Cessna FA.152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	-	 EBCI	
	 OO-RSJ	 Cessna FA.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR-EBZR-EBZR	 	 	
	 PH-JNX	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 JetNetherlands	 EIDW	 -	 EHAM	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
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07	 PH-RNC	 Socata Rallye 150ST	 Ben-Air	 EHHV	-	 EHHV	

	 SP-ITC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Eurosense	 LOWG	-	 EHRD	 (31)
	 9A-BOR	 PA-31T Cheyenne I	 Delic Air	 LDZA	 -	 LDPL	
19.	 CS-DRA	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 LSGG	-	 LSZH	
	 N406AJ	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Oremus	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 N2070P	 Bell 47G	 L.Leeman	 EBGG	-	 	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEBL	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-CNC	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Brasschaat	 EBBT	 -	 EBBT	
	 OO-HBG	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 H.Mariën	 EBGG	-	 EBKH	
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN	-	 EBHN	 (23)
	 PH-ACM	 Cessna 172P	 E.van Wijk	 EHKD	-	 EHKD	
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PIE	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Alkero	 EHBK	 -	 EHSE	
20.	 HB-JRC	 Canadair CL.604	 Swiss Air Ambulance	 LKLN	 -	 EDLP	 (21)
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFMD	 -	 LFAV	
	 OO-STP	 Robinson R.44	 Real Estate	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 OY-NUD	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 OY-NUT I/S	 LMML	-	 EKOD	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
21.	 CS-DFT	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFPB	 -	 LFPB	
	 CS-DXK	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LSGG	-	 LSGG	
	 N955SH	 PA-46-350P JetProp	 pvt	 EGBJ	 -	 EBZW	
	 N4483W	 Beechjet 400A	 DynamicExel	 EHRD	-	 LEMG	
	 N4962V	 Cessna 177RG	 C C Air BV	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 OE-GPS	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Tyrolean Air Ambulance	 EHAM	-	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-STP	 Robinson R.44	 Real Estate	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 PH-SOL	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Solid Air	 EGLC	 -	 EHEH	
22.	 CS-DFR	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LETO	 -	 EIKY	 (23)
	 CS-DNM	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 EGLC	 -	 LECO	 (23)
	 OE-DUR	 Cessna T.210N	 Flugring Salzburg	 EGKB	-	 LOWS	 (23)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEAL	 -	 LOWI	
	 OE-GPS	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Tyrolean Air Ambulance	 EHAM	-	 LOWG	
	 OE-LJR	 Dornier 328 Jet	 Welcome Air	 LYBE	 -	 LOWI	
	 OY-NUT	 Pilatus PC-12	 Execujet	 EKOD	-	 EKYT	
	 PH-HWH	 AB-206B Jet Ranger II	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	-	 EHBD	
	 P4-MAF	 BAe 125-1000B	 Wasserstein Investments	 ULLI	 -	 LICC	 (23)
23.	 CS-DFW	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 EIKY	 -	 EKCH	 (24)
	 CS-DRN	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 EGLC	 -	 EDDI	 (24)
	 F-GGIF	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 EPAG	 LFQT	 -	 EBKT	
	 N444BK	 Beech 200	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	-	 EHGG	
	 OO-CKC	 Cessna 182S	 G.Sauveniere	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-ANF	 PA-28RT-201 Arrow IV	 J.Wessels	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 PH-PME	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 Peeme Aviation	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
24.	 F-GVJB	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jetfly Aviation	 LFPB	 -	 LSGS	
	 F-HBFO	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 CEAG	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 G-CDSD	 Pioneer 300	 J.Ball & S.Barnard	 EGBG	-	 EGBG	 (26)
	 N145DF	 Cessna S550 Citation II	 Executive Jet Services	 LFMD	 -	 LFMD	 (26)
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 LFRG	 -	 EHSE	
	 N4483W	 Beechjet 400A	 DynamicExel	 LEMG	-	 EHRD	
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LGIR	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-EGM	 Bell 206B Jet Ranger II	 Finfly	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	
	 OO-HEY	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 OO-HPP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli VDC nv	 EBST	 -	 EBST	
	 OO-PME	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 OO-RAB	 PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 TIA	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-WLF	 Grob 115A	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	-	 EBKT	
	 PH-PME	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 Peeme Aviation	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
25.	 G-AVNU	 PA-28-180 Cherokee C	 O.Durrani	 EGMD	-	 EGMD	
	 G-FRYI	 Beech 200	 London Executive Avn	 LFLL	 -	 EGSG	
	 N56608	 Boeing A75N1	 C.Neidt (delivery)	 EGKH	-	 based	
	 OO-DKM	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB	-	 EBGB	
	 OO-SAG	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB	-	 EBGB	
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	 OO-WLF	 Grob 115A	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	-	 EBKT	
	 PH-MLO	 TB-10GT Tobago	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHMZ	-	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-TEB	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 A.van der Meer	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-VHA	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Victor Hotel Alpha bv	 EHHV	-	 EHHV	
26.	 CS-DMR	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 EGNR	-	 LIEO	
	 G-AYFP	 SAN/Jodel D.140	 J.Girardot	 EHGG	-	 LFFE	
	 LX-JFI	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 LSGS	 -	 ELLX	
	 N889CD	 Cirrus SR.20	 Philair	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 OO-PRS	 Cessna F.172M	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN	-	 EBHN	 (29)
	 OO-SPM	 Stampe SV.4C	 M.Kenis	 EBZR	 -	 	
	 OO-TOR	 Robinson R.44	 Toran nv	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-MLO	 TB-10GT Tobago	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHMZ	-	 EHTX	
27.	 D-EBMW	 Cessna 207	 Milan Geoservice	 EDKB	 -	 EDKB	 (30)
	 F-GEXV	 Beech A100	 Phenix Aviation	 LFRG	 -	 LFRG	
	 HB-SDT	 Diamond DA.40D	 Single Star Aviation	 LSZF	 -	 EDQM	 (28)
	 N277DS	 Cessna R.182RG	 A.Curry	 	 -	 	
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	
	 OO-PMD	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 OO-PME	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 OO-SEV	 Cessna 152	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB	-	 EBGB	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-MSE	 Mooney M.20J MSE	 Airseppe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
28.	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	-	 EHAM	
	 OE-FEE	 PA-34-220T Seneca III	 Steirische Motorflugunion	 LOWL	-	 EDVY	
	 OO-CSD	 Robin Dr.400/160	 Cidra	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-HSI	 Robinson R.22B	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBZZ	 -	 EBZZ	
	 OO-PME	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 OO-RWC	 Robinson R.22B	 Rotor & Wing Business	 EBHN	-	 EBHN	
	 OO-STP	 Robinson R.44	 Real Estate	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 OY-PPS	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 Air Support	 EHAM	-	 EKBI	
	 PH-HWH	 AB-206B Jet Ranger II	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	-	 EHBD	
	 PH-MMM	 Cessna 177B	 R.De Weger	 EHHV	-	 EHHV	
29.	 G-FJET	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 London Executive Avn	 EIDW	 -	 EBBR	
	 G-OSMD	 Bell 206B Jet Ranger II	 Stuart Aviation	 EGTF	 -	 EDGE	
	 G-RUZZ	 Robinson R.44	 Russell Harrison Plc	 EGTF	 -	 EDGE	
	 LX-HGC	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Mangiacane Investments	 EBZZ-EBKT-EBKT	 	 	
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 George Air	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 OO-SAG	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB	-	 EBGB	
	 OO-STP	 Robinson R.44	 Real Estate	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 OY-JMC	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Air Alsie	 EDDH	-	 EGBB	
	 PH-DMS	 Fokker 50	 Denim Air/VLM	 EGLC	 -	 EHRD	 (30)
30.	 D-AEKT	 BD.700 Global Express	 DaimlerChrysler	 EDDS	-	 EGGW	 (31)
	 D-CSAL	 SA.227AC Metro III	 FLM Aviation	 EDDW	-	 EGPH	
	 D-EKSS	 Mooney M.20J	 Vos	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 D-IFDN	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Dix Aviation	 EGKB	-	 EDLP	 (30)
	 F-GUVD	 Diamond DA.40D	 Aeroclub de Deauville	 LFRG	 -	 LFRG	
	 HB-VMX	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Jet Aviation	 LSZB	 -	 LSZH	
	 HB-VMY	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Jet Aviation	 LSZH	 -	 LSZH	
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 EDLA	 -	 EHSE	
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	 (31)
	 N783CD	 Cirrus SR.20	 M.Lehnert	 EDBM	-	 EDBM	
	 OO-STP	 Robinson R.44	 Real Estate	 EBDW	-	 EBDW	
	 PH-BSA	 Cessna 172S	 Aero Club Maritime	 EHKD	-	 EHKD	
	 PH-BVE	 Cessna 172R	 VC Zestienhoven	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 PH-ECI	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Exact Nederland BV	 LFMD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-MLS	 TB-10GT Tobago	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-PME	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 Peeme Aviation	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-VSX	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Seppe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
31.	 D-CCGN	 Learjet 55	 Quick Air Jet Charter	 EGHI	 -	 EDDK	
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07	 D-EDIS	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Airshampoo	 EDRT	 -	 EDWQ	

	 N158VS	 PA-32R-301 Saratoga SP	 Airshampoo	 EDRT	 -	 EDRT	
	 N777SN	 Cessna P.337H	 Gundel bvba	 LFTZ	 -	 	
	 PH-SRU	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	-	 EHRD	
	 PH-VFA	 PA-28-161 Cadet	 Vliegclub Flevo	 EHSE	 -	 EHLE	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 First visits	 	 	 	 	 	

01.	 CS-DMG	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 	 	 	
	 CS-DMR	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 	 	 	
	 D-ELOO	 Cessna F.172G	 Air Shampoo	 	 	 	
	 PH-PNA	 Partenavia P.68B	 Wings over Holland	 	 	 	
02.	 HB-VOX	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Swiss Eagle	 	 	 	
03.	 CS-DXP	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 	 	 	
	 PH-SVU	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	
04.	 D-EECV	 Cessna F.172N	 Air Stadtlohn	
	 G-CDLP	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Valley Helicopter Services	
	 LX-AIW	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Aerosport Luxembourg	
	 LY-BIG	 Antonov AN-2T	 J.Calverley	
06.	 LX-JFJ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	
	 N53GX	 BD.700 Global Express	 York Aviation	
08.	 F-GAXB	 Robin R.2160	 J-L.Wenric	
	 G-MHGS	 Glastar	 M.Henderson	
09.	 G-BGFT	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Oxford Aviation Training	
10.	 D-EHJL	 Piaggio FwP.149D	 C.Tyers	
11.	 G-ARNP	 Beagle A.109 Airedale	 S.& M.Isbister	
12.	 D-EDKX	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 Luftfahrtverein Essen	
	 D-ENJB	 Wassmer WA.52	 Schmolke	
	 D-EVSC	 Cessna 172P	 LSC Bayer Leverkusen	
	 OO-VMY	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Ursel	
13.	 HA-ACN	 Cessna 402B	 Eurosense	
	 OK-HLB	 Mitsubishi MU-2N	 Aerotaxi	
14.	 D-EBMW	 Cessna 207	 Milan Geoservice	
16.	 G-IBFW	 PA-28R-201 Arrow III	 Cinque Ports Aviation	
17.	 F-GMIX	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 Aeroclub de Deauville	
18.	 D-IIVA	 P-180 Avanti II	 Air Go Flugservice	
	 9A-BOR	 PA-31T Cheyenne I	 Delic Air	
19.	 N2070P	 Bell 47G	 L.Leeman	
20.	 HB-JRC	 Canadair CL.604	 Swiss Air Ambulance	
24.	 F-GVJB	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jetfly Aviation	
	 F-HBFO	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 CEAG	
	 G-CDSD	 Pioneer 300	 J.Ball & S.Barnard	
	 N145DF	 Cessna S550 Citation II	 Executive Jet Services	
25.	 N56608	 Boeing A75N1	 C.Neidt (delivery)	
26.	 G-AYFP	 SAN/Jodel D.140	 J.Girardot	
27.	 HB-SDT	 Diamond DA.40D	 Single Star Aviation	
28.	 OE-FEE	 PA-34-220T Seneca III	 Steirische Motorflugunion
29.	 G-RUZZ	 Robinson R.44	 Russell Harrison Plc
30.	 D-AEKT	 BD.700 Global Express	 DaimlerChrysler
	 D-IFDN	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Dix Aviation
	 F-GUVD	 Diamond DA.40D	 Aeroclub de Deauville
	 N783CD	 Cirrus SR.20	 M.Lehnert


